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Cost of Tnitial Cost of 5- Cost of o
SL Name of Length | Rectification with vears Emergent Total Estismied
NO Division Block Name of Road {In KM) | Surface Renewal | Maintenance Repair (10%;) | Cost (In Lakhs)
{in Lakhs) {in Lakhs) In Lakhs
o Mohammadpur To Tiwari
- 1 M 903 .82 30.280 6.18200 08.282
1 Chapra anjhi Tola (Mohammadpur) 2.903 61.82000 30.28000 8.28200
2 | Chapra-1 Manjhi Gora To Mathanpura 3.086 65.83900 31.99400 658390 104 41690
3 Chapra-} Manjli Belesara To Samtapar 2.900 57.83000 2635000 5.78500 I 89.98500
4 | Chapra-1 Manjhi T-011 To Satimpatti 3.700 79 10000 37.80000 791000 t+ 12481000
5 | Chapra-t Manjhi | T B;’;;:‘R“d To i 3973 78.55600 3659000 | 7.85500 12289500
6 { Chapra-1 Manjhi Dumari Se Gauri 3.160 58.65000 27.33000 386500 91.84500
7 1 Chapra-1 Manjhi Mohmadpur To Lalpur | 3.285 7231000 35.30060 7.23100 114:84 160
8 | Chapra-! Garkha Pohia To Bhairsmara 2850 66.88000 29 90000 6.68800 103 46800
| .
0! Choprat | Gakna | N 102 AnoniBazarTo 1, 4o, $6.24000 2601000 | 562400 | 87.87400
Saragatli
Manpur Garkha road basant
10| Chapra-| Garkha Pakwa Inar to Gohar 3.500 7180100 212.53000 718910 11173080
Basant Road
il] Chapra-1 Garkha Mahmada To Laripur 4.950 10934000 48 78000 10.93400 169.05400
12} Chapra-1 Garkha Paharpur To Sarwadih 4.630 99 47000 43748700 99470 153.20400




Chapra-|

Garkha

Akhaipur/ Akhtiyarpur To
Sarwadih

7.200

166.06200

T6.98100

16.60620

259.64920

Chapra-1|

MNagra

Kaira to Madhopur

7.900

172.01000

84.11000

[7.20100

27332100

15

Chapra-1

Nagra

Chandanpur Gaw ke
Anusuchit Jati Tola To
Jagdispur Bashpor ke put
Tak

2.300

48.92000

23.92000

4.89200

77.73200

Chapra- |

Chapra Sadar

Dorigunj N.H.19 Se
Manour via Jalalpur path

4.2

8967

39.13

8967

137.767

17

Chapra-1

Rivilganj

NH 85 To Shekhpura

59.92

267

5.992

92612

Chapra-1

Rivilganj

Rivilganj Parakhand
Antargat Setab Diyara
Gram ke Jai prabha trust Se
Lala Tola (jai Prakash ji ke
mul Ghar Hote Huye )
Rameshwar Tola RSP
Bandh ke Dhala Tak

54.95

21.82

5495

82.265

-

Chapra- |

Chapra Sadar

Bhairopur Nijamat to
Jatiya Basitpur

0.347

7.79600

2.54600

0.77960

11.12160

20

Chapra-1

Chapra Sadar

Chapra prakhand ke kans
diwar p.schoo! se pipratola

0.500

10.55800

3.65400

1,05580

1526780

n

Chapra-1

Chapra Sadar

NH-Road gao hote hue
Turkawaliya path

2.100

43.95800

19.16900

4.39580

67.52280

22

Chapra-1

Chapra Sadar

LO58 TOI NH 19 to Rauja

0.982

18.47300

7.10400

1.86730

27.64430

23

Chapra- |

Chapra Sadar

Bhairopur Nijamat to
Mehrauli

0.830

20.60900

9.25500

2.06090

31.92490

24

Chapra-1

Garkha

Galimapur to [twa Path

1.000

18.75000

7.39800

1.87500

28.02300

25

Chapra-1

Manjhi

1022 TOT7 Nasirato
Mairwa

2.237

46.68600

21.94500

4.66860

73.29960

26

Chapra-1

Chapra Sadar

Bhairopur Nijamat to
Khawaspur

0.680

13.70500

5.03500

1.37050

20.11050

27

Chapra-1

Chapra Sadar

Cons. Of pee road and
drain Prabhunath Nagar
Bridge Near of shop of
Guddu to Prabhunath
chawk via Ram varikash
ram house.

0920

18.14800

6.67100

1.81480

2663380

28

Chapra-1

Rivilganj

Rivilgary Prakhand
Antergat Sitab diyara Gram
ke BST Bandh se Gariba
tola Ucheh Tak

0.300

1590120

595400

1.59010

2344510

29

Chapra- |

Chapra Sadar

NH 19 Bishunpura Bazar
se Jalalpur

1.500

34.51800

16.46200

3435180

54.43180

30

Clapra-1

Rivilgan}

Rivilgan; Prakhand se
Mamnpura tola me PMGSY
roud se Mahadalit Basti
Tak

1.150

24.57600

10.62500

245760

37.65860

31

Chapra-1

Rivilganj

Rivitganj Prakhand
Antergat Sitab diyara Gram
ke Madhya vidyala Gariba
Tela se purvi Chor Tak
Madhu Yadav ke ghar tak

0.500

1D.57100

3.65400

L.O5710

15.28210

A \o\\"\




*——%_—““j- —_——— .
Rivifganj prakhand
Antergat Sitab Diyara
Gram ke Gariba Diwara
a2 Chapra-1 Rivilganj Gram Tola se alekh ola 0.550 11.69900 4.02500 1.16990 16.89390
bazar hote hue SWO !
Baidhnath prasad ke Ghar | ,
Gariba tola tak
—
Rivilganj prakhand arttergal
sttab diyara gran) ke BST
33 Rivilganj Bandh se Rajendra singh 0.500 10.93100 3.80500 109310 15.8291¢
Ghar hote hue Chota birju
tola kali mandir tak
—y
Saran jila anteryat rivilgan;
prakhand ke tiwarj tola
34 Chapra- | Rivilgan; PMGSY Sadak se Vyas 1. 100 21.32000 7.95800 213200 3141000
tiwari ke ghar hote hue
Sagar Ram Tak
Chapra-1 Manjhi Chanpur o Jamanpura 36.06300 [7.49000 3.60630 57.15930
— ]
- . NH 85 10 Mukrera
Chapra-1 Rivilganj pustakalaya 35.63400 14 010Q0 3.56340 53.20740
—*__Li___ S
Chanapur o Chaphul n 22.43700 2.59800 2.24370 34.27870
 —
Chapra-1 Nandpur to Martpurkhurd | 2 300 3924800 16.79700 399480 Y60.73980
- _
Chapra-1 Manijhi Kabirpur to Bagahiya 2110 40.46300 18.23100 °|  4.04630 62.749030
Chapra- 1 Manjhi Sitalpur to Sadhpur 1.457 31.48600 14 41900 314860 49.05360
— ]
41 Chapra-1 Manijhi Ranpatti to Imadpur 1.532 31.76800 14.51500 49.45980
42 Chapra-1 Chapra Sadar LO63 T01 NH to Sirhiva 1.400 31.28600 14.68500 3.12860 49.09960
- ]
Chapra Sadar Batani to mira Muyshari 2.650 47.69100 19.74100 4.76910 7220110
‘+\H_____*_-q_._ﬁ
LO62 TOl NH 19 Dumarij
44 Chapra- I Chapra Sadar L0O39 10 Tikuliya viya 0.780 17.28600 751600 1.72860 26.53060
J_ Rasulpur
—H___,—«_..*_,__F\
{
Cons.of Road from Mira
Mushari at chapra madhura
main road in tenua
43 Chapra-1 Chapra Sadar panchayat 1o Tajpura Gram 1.840 4272100 17.30800 427210 6430110 i
Mahto Musari Via Bihain {
west bhusan Singh Marker H
and Jitendra singh House :
46| Chapra-1 Garkhg | Ganesh Tiwari Chemni se 1.300 25.82200 990500 258220 3830920 ;
Sadhpur Chowk i
{
Saran jila antergat chapra ]
antergat Gram Dumariya j
me pradhan mantri Pakki
47 Chapra-{ Chapra Sadar Sadak se Anusuchitjﬂ[i LI100 20.51200 8.11300 2.05120 30.67620
’ basti hote hue Char Ghatwa !
Tak Sadak Ka PCC Path !
Ninnan !
I — | ] ;‘
—— | |
!
48| Chapra-l  |Chapra Sadar| VH 19 "“gfa’f’ seBalu | soo 35 38700 17.26a00 353870 ] 5618970 j
i -__\4\] |
Nawada Gao ke PMGSY
o . Road ke Bich Anuchuchit |
- ¥, el o 2
49 Chapra-| Rivilganj tola hote hue Bandh Sadak 0.905 17.25900 655600 1.72590 25.54090 :
Tak -
50 Chapra-| Manjhi Nasira to Kharha.riya 0.526 13.04500 5.83100 1.30450 20.18050 :
Total 108 6458 2286.67900 1026.67160 22R.66790 FS42.01880
e S —— b .
- [ tr -
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